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Grantor

Lottie Cline & husband, et al
(82.19 acres sold)

Francis D. Little & wife

George B. Taylor & wife

Sam Sherrill

P.R. Taylor & wife

D. H. Mauney, Jr. & wife and
W. A. Mauney & wife

Dossie Houston

H. S. Glenn & wife

Plato Duckworth & wife

Wilburne E. Kelly & wife
(15.2 acres sold)

Charlie Sherrill & wife
(19.62 acres sold)

Cordia G. Graham

Rosa Nixon (2.9 acres sold)

B. B. Costner, Jr.and
W_P. Chenry & wife

Lola Bell White & husband

Mary Iva Blue

Macie Brotherton Sherrill
& husband

T. H. Cherry & wife

Ermnest Newton & wife
(90.1 acres sold)

Eulalah Conner (.1 acre
sold by quitclaim deed)

W. R. Cherry & wife

Louise Jones & husband

M. P. Lipe, Sr. & wife
(7.4 acres sold)

C.T. Beatty & wife

Harry Graham & wife, et al
(2.06 acres sold)

A.E. Cherry & wife

Isabell H. Stillwell & husband
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Date

Oct. 20, 1959
April 6, 1957
Feb. 4, 1960
May 5, 1960
May 25, 1960

Aug. 1, 1960

Aug. 19, 1960
June 29, 1960
Aug. 29, 1960

Oct. 24, 1960

Nov. 2, 1960
Nov. 10, 1960
Nov. 28, 1960

Dec. 15, 1960
Jan. 4, 1961
Jan. 14, 1961

Jan. 18, 1961
Jan. 1§, 1961

Jan. 17, 1961

Jan. 31, 1961
Jan. 31, 1961
Jan. 25, 1961

Mar. 9, 1961
Mar. 3, 1961

Feb. 10, 1961
April 11, 1961
May 11, 1961
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Book Fage

356
473
359
356
364

356
356
356
367

367

367
367
367

367
367
367

367
367

367

367
367
367

367
367

367
367
367

141
126
265
350
343

561
584
589

21

58

61
67
79

104
127
160

169
159

161

183
134
174

246
244

215
305
340

6

1

g A

PIES -'rl;*i"q“l‘ﬂ‘\:‘!,-\l:';

L aABR R\LEJ'I
T TR



